DAY 1 - SATURDAY

CENTRE TRACK EVENTS

11:30)am Boys U2 60m

Boys UIO 60m

Boys Ull 60m

Boys U09 60m
IF REQUIRED SEMI-FINALS
IN SAME ORDER AS

ABOVE
FINALS AT 14:00PM

DAY 2 - SUNDAY

CENTRE TRACK EVENTS

1200pm Gids U2 60m

Gris U0 60m

Grs Ull 60m

Grls U09 60m

IF REQUIRED SEMI-FINALS
IN SAME ORDER AS
ABOVE
FINALS AT 14:00PM

MUNSTER ATHLETICS - INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016

SATURDAY 13™ & SUNDAY 14™ FEBRUARY

UNDER 09 TO U12 GIRLS & BOYS ORDER OF EVENTS

OUTSIDE TRACK EVENTS

11.00am Gils U9 300m

Grs Ull 600m

Grls U0 500m

Grls Ul2 600m

HEATS IN THE MORNING
FINALS OF ABOVE AT
14:30PM

OUTSIDE TRACK EVENTS

11:00am Boys U09 300m

Boys ULl 600m

Boys UI0 500m

Boys UL2 600m

HEATS IN THE MORNING
FINALS OF ABOVE AT
14:30PM

10:30am

11:00am

10:30am

11:00am

JUMPS - FINALS

Boys Ul2 HighJunp

Boys

ull

uoo

u12

u10

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

JUMPS - FINALS

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

u12

U1l

u12

u10

High Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

THROWS - FINALS

11.00am Gils Ul2 Shot Putt

THROWS - FINALS

11:00am Boys Ul2 Shot Puit



