MUNSTER ATHLETICS - INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016 SATURDAY 13TH & SUNDAY 14TH FEBRUARY

UNDER 09 TO U12 GIRLS & BOYS ORDER OF EVENTS

DAY 1 - SATURDAY

CENTRE TRACK EVENTS	OUTSIDE TRACK EVENTS	JUMPS - FINALS	THROWS - FINALS				
11:30am Boys U12 60m	11:00am Girls U09 300m	10:30am Boys U12 High Jump	11:00am Girls U12 Shot Putt				
Boys U10 60m	Girls U11 600m	11:00am Boys U11 Long Jump					
Boys U11 60m	Girls U10 500m	Boys U09 Long Jump					
Boys U09 60m	Girls U12 600m	Boys U12 Long Jump					
IF REQUIRED SEMI-FINALS IN SAME ORDER AS ABOVE FINALS AT 14:00PM	HEATS IN THE MORNING FINALS OF ABOVE AT 14:30PM	Boys U10 Long Jump					

DAY 2 - SUNDAY

CENTRE TRACK EVENTS				OUTSIDE TRACK EVENTS				JUMPS - FINALS					THROWS - FINALS				
12:00pm	Girls	U12	60m	11	1:00am	Boys	U09	300m	10:30am	Girls	U12	High Jump	1	11:00am	Boys	U12	Shot Putt
	Girls	U10	60m			Boys	U11	600m	11:00am	Girls	U11	Long Jump					
	Girls	U11	60m			Boys	U10	500m		Girls	U09	Long Jump					
	Girls	U09	60m			Boys	U12	600m		Girls	U12	Long Jump					
IF REQUIRED SEVII-FINALS IN SAME ORDER AS ABOVE FINALS AT 14:00PM				HEATS IN THE MORNING FINALS OF ABOVE AT 14:30PM					Girls	U10	Long Jump						